Desert Hills Campus Schedule

Class

Monday, May 4
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Tuesday, May 5
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Wednesday, May 6
3-Year-Old All-Day MWF
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Thursday, May 7
3-Year-Old All-Day TTH
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Monday, May 11
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day

Tuesday, May 12
Grade 1
Grade 1

Wednesday, May 13
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 2

Thursday, May 14
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
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Teacher(s)

Miss L
Miss Ellie, Miss Leanna

Miss Faby, Miss Maria
Miss Jennifer, Miss Sunni

Miss Arya, Miss Brittany
Miss Alaina, Miss Darby
Miss Ashley, Miss Ruby

Miss Arya, Miss Brittany
Miss Anna, Miss Jennifer

Mr. Howe, Ms. MclInerney

Ms. Latimore, Mrs. Powers
Ms. Henderson, Ms. Laman
Ms. Duran

Ms. Bowman
Mrs. Rudd-Blomberg

Ms. Ryu
Mrs. Coronas
Ms. Ponce

Ms. Howell
Ms. Nawaz
Ms. Thomas
Ms. Leunissen

Where

Room 108
Room 101

Room 103
Room 106

Room 109
Room 104
Room 107

Room 109
Room 102

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Time

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:15 am.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

9:15 am.
10:15 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)
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