

# SPRING PROGRAM

## Desert Hills Campus Schedule

Class	Teacher(s)	Where	Time
<b>Monday, May 4</b>			
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss L	Room 108	9:15 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Ellie, Miss Leanna	Room 101	10:15 a.m.
<b>Tuesday, May 5</b>			
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Faby, Miss Maria	Room 103	9:15 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Jennifer, Miss Sunni	Room 106	10:15 a.m.
<b>Wednesday, May 6</b>			
3-Year-Old All-Day MWF	Miss Arya, Miss Brittany	Room 109	9:15 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Alaina, Miss Darby	Room 104	10:15 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Ashley, Miss Ruby	Room 107	11:15 a.m.
<b>Thursday, May 7</b>			
3-Year-Old All-Day TTH	Miss Arya, Miss Brittany	Room 109	9:15 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Anna, Miss Jennifer	Room 102	10:15 a.m.
<b>Monday, May 11</b>			
Kindergarten All-Day	Mr. Howe, Ms. McInerney	Multi-Purpose Room	9:15 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Ms. Latimore, Mrs. Powers	Multi-Purpose Room	10:15 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Ms. Henderson, Ms. Laman	Multi-Purpose Room	1:00 p.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Ms. Duran	Multi-Purpose Room	2:00 p.m.
<b>Tuesday, May 12</b>			
Grade 1	Ms. Bowman	Multi-Purpose Room	9:15 a.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Rudd-Blomberg	Multi-Purpose Room	10:15 a.m.
<b>Wednesday, May 13</b>			
Grade 1	Ms. Ryu	Multi-Purpose Room	9:15 a.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Coronas	Multi-Purpose Room	10:15 a.m.
Grade 2	Ms. Ponce	Multi-Purpose Room	1:00 p.m.
<b>Thursday, May 14</b>			
Grade 3	Ms. Howell	Multi-Purpose Room	9:15 a.m.
Grade 3	Ms. Nawaz	Multi-Purpose Room	10:15 a.m.
Grade 4	Ms. Thomas	Multi-Purpose Room	1:00 p.m.
Grade 5	Ms. Leunissen	Multi-Purpose Room	2:00 p.m.

